
| Harris Teeter

Store Coverage 100%  236 STORES 
REPORTED 236 STORES 

COVERED

OVERVIEW ATTENDANCE CATEGORY 
COMPLETION

NEW ITEM 
DISTRIBUTION

SURVEY/
PROJECTS

Attendance 98.3%   949 COVERED 
SHIFTS 965 SCHEDULED 

SHIFTS

Avg Hours Per Store 31.0  236 7,311

20.4

TOTAL HRS
REPORTED

STORES
REPORTED

Avg Authorized Tagged 95% 4,012 TOTAL 
NEW ITEMS3,980 ITEMS

CUT-IN

CATEGORY: DAY 1 OF CYCLE & END OF CYCLE

OVERVIEW AVERAGE STORE HOURS PER SHIFT

EXCEPTIONS: FOLLOW-UP TO NOT COMPLETED

CYCLE WORK HOURS

CATEGORIES

PASTA SAUCE

POPCORN BAGGED

TOTAL COMMODITIES

AVG ACTUAL HOURS

GRADE:

EFFICIENCY MINUTES PER FOOT COMPLETION

NEW ITEM

6.4

TAG PROJECT

1.1

CYCLE CATEGORIES

1.1

MAINTENANCE

DAY 2DAY 1 DAY 4DAY 3

7.4
HRS

5.0
HRS

3.1
HRS

2.8
HRS

AVERAGE STORE HOURS PER DAY

DAY 2DAY 1 DAY 4DAY 3

28.4
HRS

26.0
HRS

26.1
HRS

24.8
HRS

Equipment Issue

7

Multiple Visit

3

Other-Supervisor 
Contacted

3

Limited
Resources

1 +10.4

+21.0

+49.8

-45.2

+22.6

-7.6

-12.7

+35.1

+14.0

-7.6

-27.3

+1.4

+50 -50

COMMENT & NUMBER OF SETS


